
標準月供保費表 
Standard Monthly Premium Schedule 

(Bowtie 早期及多重危疾保 – 港元 $500,000 保障額) 
(Bowtie Term Critical Illness – Early Stage and Multiple Cover – HKD$500,000 Sum Insured) 
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年齡  ̂
Age^ 

男 Male 女 Female 

非吸煙人士 
Non-Smoker 

吸煙人士 
Smoker 

非吸煙人士 
Non-Smoker 

吸煙人士 
Smoker 

0 48 48 49 49 
1 46 46 46 46 
2 44 44 43 43 
3 40 40 40 40 
4 38 38 37 37 
5 35 35 34 34 
6 34 34 33 33 
7 33 33 31 31 
8 31 31 30 30 
9 30 30 28 28 

10 29 29 27 27 
11 30 30 29 29 
12 30 30 30 30 
13 31 31 33 33 
14 33 33 35 35 
15 33 33 36 36 
16 35 35 39 39 
17 37 37 42 42 
18 36 39 40 44 
19 38 42 43 47 
20 39 43 45 49 
21 42 46 46 62 
22 43 48 48 66 
23 45 53 52 72 
24 47 56 55 77 
25 49 59 58 84 
26 53 64 63 92 
27 56 70 68   101 
28 59 75 75 112 
29 63 81 82 122 
30 66 86 90 136 

 

此標準保費表並未包括由保險業監管局徵收的保費徵費。 
This Standard Premium schedule does not include the premium levy which is collected by Insurance Authority. 
此標準保費表於 2023 年 12月起生效。 
This Standard Premium schedule is effective from December 2023. 
^ 年齡指受保人上次生日時的已屆年齡 
^ Age refers to the attained age of the Insured Person as of his or her last birthday. 
* 只適用於續保。 

* Applicable to Renewal only. 
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年齡  ̂
Age^ 

男 Male 女 Female 

非吸煙人士 
Non-Smoker 

吸煙人士 
Smoker 

非吸煙人士 
Non-Smoker 

吸煙人士 
Smoker 

31 73 98    103 158 
32 81 110 117 180 
33 89 123 133 208 
34 98 138 151 238 
35 105 151 169 267 
36 113 166 187 296 
37 121 180 205 325 
38 131 197 229 363 
39 141 215 253 402 
40 151 232 280 445 
41 168 267 306 485 
42 186 300 332 525 
43 212 351 352 557 
44 239 400 371 588 
45 268 454 404 638 
46 295 506 425 670 
47 323 560 445 702 
48 352 616 469 740 
49 382 674 495 778 
50 411 731 521 819 
51 451 815 546 859 
52 491 901 570 898 
53 532 987 589 929 
54 574 1,074 607 958 
55 626 1,181 627 989 
56 670 1,272 647 1,022 
57 715 1,364 672 1,058 
58 784 1,503 699 1,101 
59 855 1,641 726 1,141 
60 918 1,769 743 1,168 

 

此標準保費表並未包括由保險業監管局徵收的保費徵費。 
This Standard Premium schedule does not include the premium levy which is collected by Insurance Authority. 
此標準保費表於 2023 年 12月起生效。 
This Standard Premium schedule is effective from December 2023. 
^ 年齡指受保人上次生日時的已屆年齡 
^ Age refers to the attained age of the Insured Person as of his or her last birthday. 
* 只適用於續保。 
* Applicable to Renewal only. 
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年齡  ̂
Age^ 

男 Male 女 Female 

非吸煙人士 
Non-Smoker 

吸煙人士 
Smoker 

非吸煙人士 
Non-Smoker 

吸煙人士 
Smoker 

61 1,007 1,923 784 1,235 
62 1,097 2,079 833 1,316 
63 1,192 2,245 899 1,420 
64 1,288 2,410 966 1,524 
65 1,386 2,577 1,032 1,627 

66* 1,484 2,743 1,100 1,734 
67* 1,583 2,910 1,169 1,839 
68* 1,698 3,102 1,253 1,967 
69* 1,814 3,295 1,337 2,093 
70* 1,980 3,521 1,346 2,028 
71* 2,146 3,746 1,356 1,962 
72* 2,284 3,958 1,442 2,075 
73* 2,452 4,211 1,532 2,196 
74* 2,639 4,491 1,627 2,321 
75* 2,846 4,796 1,727 2,451 
76* 3,073 5,125 1,831 2,584 
77* 3,321 5,477 1,941 2,723 
78* 3,589 5,846 2,055 2,867 
79* 3,874 6,232 2,175 3,016 
80* 4,177 6,627 2,302 3,171 
81* 4,491 7,026 2,433 3,331 
82* 4,815 7,421 2,570 3,494 
83* 5,144 7,805 2,710 3,660 
84* 5,472 8,169 2,849 3,822 

 

此標準保費表並未包括由保險業監管局徵收的保費徵費。 
This Standard Premium schedule does not include the premium levy which is collected by Insurance Authority. 
此標準保費表於 2023 年 12月起生效。 
This Standard Premium schedule is effective from December 2023. 
^ 年齡指受保人上次生日時的已屆年齡 
^ Age refers to the attained age of the Insured Person as of his or her last birthday. 
* 只適用於續保。 
* Applicable to Renewal only. 
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